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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

Calculation.lha
v1.0.2

SeaHaven. lha
vi.1

Accordion.lha
v1.0.1

SlotCars.lha

SunMaze.lha
NameGame. lha

Zerg.lha

game/misc

game/board

game/board

game/demo

game/misc

game/misc
game/think

game/role

Size Age Description

180K

37K

44K

37K

38K

18K
12K

74K

277

278

278

278

278

278
278

278

Escape From Jovi, a fast action game. VIII

Demo version of solitaire type card game.

Demo version of solitaire type card game.

Demo version of solitaire type card game.

Fast action one or two player game.

3D maze demo with shadows in corridors.
Game based on word skill puzzle contest.

An Ultima clone adventure game. V1.0
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