

Aminetpart

COLLABORATORS					
	TITLE : Aminetpart				
ACTION	NAME	DATE	SIGNATURE		
WRITTEN BY		August 3, 2022			

REVISION HISTORY					
NUMBER	DATE	DESCRIPTION	NAME		

Aminetpart

Contents

1	Ami	minetpart						
	1.1	Files uploaded the month Oct 89, empty line = new day						

Aminetpart 1/1

Chapter 1

Aminetpart

1.1 Files uploaded the month Oct 89, empty line = new day

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File	Dir	Size Age Description
EFJ.lha	game/misc	180K 277 Escape From Jovi, a fast action game. VIII
Calculation.lha V1.0.2	game/board	37K 278 Demo version of solitaire type card game. \leftrightarrow
SeaHaven.lha V1.1	game/board	44K 278 Demo version of solitaire type card game. \leftarrow
Accordion.lha V1.0.1	game/demo	37K 278 Demo version of solitaire type card game. \leftrightarrow
SlotCars.lha	game/misc	38K 278 Fast action one or two player game.
SunMaze.lha NameGame.lha	game/misc game/think	18K 278 3D maze demo with shadows in corridors. 72K 278 Game based on word skill puzzle contest.
Zerg.lha	game/role	74K 278 An Ultima clone adventure game. V1.0